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Name
Camenisch
Salvator
Jakob
Obrecht
Schwinn
Aulbach

Oott
Zimmermann
Huber
Cabalzar
Rageth Koch
Lutscher
Freudenstein
Obrecht
Kohler

Krattli
Schuoler
Peng
Taufenecker
Caluzi
Bonetti
Scandella
Bihler
Cantieni Casutt
Wolf

Zarn
Catrina-Gachnang
Decurtins
Amacher
Cola-Imfeld
Gredig
Oechslin
Kuratli

Lenz

Jager

Plozza
Hutter

Biichi

Caduff

Jager
Tarnutzer
Metzker
Derungs
Parpan
Niggli

Gallin
Winkler
Tenz

Buchli
Bergamin

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Carla
Andrea
Gabi
Daniela
Claudia
Katja
Anita
Claudia
Heidi
Vreni
Bettina
Cathrin
Mei
Martina
Corinne
Dagmar
Alexa
Brigitte
Patricia
Monika
Jrmgard
Evelyn
Daniela
Margrit
Anastasia
Margreth
Ursula
Manuela
Susanna
Gabi
Rosmarie
Denise
Shelly
Franziska
Cecilia
Tiziana
Sandra
Patrizia
Rosanna
Renata
Edith
Christine
Cristina
Geraldine
Corina
Edith
Marlies
Daniela

Clarita
Karin

Kat.
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40+
40+
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45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
45+
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40+
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40+
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45+
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40+
45+
45+
45+
45+
40+
45+
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45+
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40+
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45+
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45+
45+
40+
40+
40+
45+
45+
45+

40+
45+

Club

TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Felsberg
TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Bonaduz
TC Zizers

TC Thusis

TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Haldenstein
TC Thusis

TC Landquart
TC Corviglia
TC Untervaz
TC Disentis

TC Zizers

TC Davos

TC Rhaziins
TC Domat/Ems
TC Corviglia
TC Savognin
TC Chur

TC Disentis

TC Domat/Ems
TC Haldenstein
TC Trun

TC Trin

TC Lenzerheide
TC Flims

TC Flims

TC Flims

TC Lenzerheide
TC Savognin
TC Celerina
TC Flims

TC Celerina
TC llanz

TC Flims

TC Grisch

TC Zizers

TC Trun

TC Lenzerheide
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Celerina
TC Val Lumnezia

TC Flims
TC Lenzerheide

Damen 40+/45+

KL KL-Wert
R4 6.375
R4 6.105
R4 5.913
R4 5.675
R5 5.520
R5 5.308
R5 5.266
R5 5.154
R5 5.141
R5 4.581
R5 4.458
R6 4.337
R6 4.146
R6 3.877
R6 3.869
R6 3.804
R6 3.743
R6 3.734
R6 3.582
R6 3.538
R6 3.451
R6 3.428
R6 3.334
R7 3.013
R7 2.867
R7 2.779
R7 2.707
R7 2.675
R7 2.613
R7 2.575
R7 2.552
R7 2.479
R7 2.458
R7 2.287
R7 2.264
R7 2.130
R7 2.121
R7 2.078
R7 2.071
R7 2.063
R7 2.046
R7 2.002
R7 1.956
R7 1.914
R8 1.780
R8 1.713
R8 1.655
R8 1.541
R8 1.509
R8 1.502



